
From: Chiles, Pam (UTC)
To: Chiles, Pam (UTC)
Subject: FW: Hydro One Limited &Avista
Date: Wednesday, May 23, 2018 9:56:17 AM

 
 

Pam Chiles
Office Assistant 3
Records Management
(360)664-1256
pchiles@utc.wa.gov
 

 
From: Laura Gjuka [mailto:lgjuka@gmail.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, May 22, 2018 3:55 PM
To: Kore Siegel <kore@buellrealtime.com>; transcripts@buelleraltime.com; Doyle, Paige (UTC)
<paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov>; Wyse, Lisa (UTC) <lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov>; Moss, Dennis (UTC)
<dennis.moss@utc.wa.gov>
Subject: Hydro One Limited &Avista
 
DATE: 05/22/2018
PROCEEDING NAME: In the Matter of: Hydro One Limited and Avista Corporation
DOCKET: U-170970
COURT REPORTER: Laura Gjuka
PRESIDING OFFICER:  Dennis MOss
SCHEDULED START TIME: 09:30 AM
REPORTER ATTENDANCE: On time
TIME IN HEARING: 9:30 to 12:05
EXPEDITED?: No
IF EXPEDITED, DUE:
NUMBER OF PAGES: 93
LOCATION: Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission - Richard Hemstad
Building
1300 S. Evergreen Park Drive Southwest, Olympia, WA 98504
COMMENTS:
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------
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